Crapr:

JIbikHbId MapagoH ""CHexublil 0apc-2023"
CTAPTOBBII NPOTOKO.I

rpynma K14 (2008-2009) - 11:30:00 | 10xm
rpymma K16 (2006-2007) - 11:30:00 | 15xm
rpymma XK18 (1989-2005) - 11:30:00 | 30xkm
rpymma X35 (1979-1988) - 11:30:00 | 30xm
rpymma XK45 (1969-1978) - 11:30:00 | 20xm
rpymma K55 (1900-1968) - 11:30:00 | 20xm
rpynma M14 (2008-2009) - 11:30:00 | 15xm
rpymma M16 (2006-2007) - 11:30:00 | 20xm
rpymmna M18 (1999-2005) - 11:30:00 | 50xm
rpymma M25 (1989-1998) - 11:30:00 | 50xm
rpymmna M35 (1979-1988) - 11:30:00 | 50xm
rpymma M45 (1969-1978) - 11:30:00 | 30xm
rpymmna M55 (1964-1968) - 11:30:00 | 30xkm
rpymma M60 (1958-1963) - 11:30:00 | 30xm
rpymmna M66 (1953-1957) - 11:30:00 | 20xkm
rpymma M70 (1900-1952) - 11:30:00 | 15xm

I'pynna K14 | (2008-2009) | CtapT-11:30:00 |10KM™.

Start Ne
100
101
105
99

103

117

104

106

107
102

Fam Imya Godr.
Ber3u-Xyypaxk Acernp 2010
JloHrak Jampipak 2008
KanzpruakoBa Banepus 2009
Kapacesa Anena 2008
Keunn-oon Any 2011
Kyynap Kpucrtruna 2009
MoHrym Annera-Cann - 2010
OroH Afipana 2010
OroH Muana 2011
[Mouukaiino AnHa 2009
Caas Yeuena 2009
Cenun Opraanait 2011
Cunkuna AnéHa 2009
Tromom JIunust 2008

Ipynna 716 | (2006-2007) | Ctapr-11:30:00 [15kM.

Start Ne
57
61
58
64
63
62
59
65
60
56

Fam Imya Godr.
I'unék Haranbs 2006
Kaptaac Kpuctuna 2007
Modsre Afipana 2007
MoHrym Afipipaa 2007
MoHry YasiHa 2007
Hamusui-oon Kapuna 2007
Opreneii MupocnaBa 2006
Ouyp-Oon Banepus 2006
CkapujioBa Bepa 2006
Crapuesa Mapuna 2007

I'pynna K18 | (1989-2005) | CtapT-11:30:00 |30xM™.

Start Ne
35
14

37
15
34
36

Fam Imya Godr.
Baiibip-oon Afinana 1989
JaBbioBa AHacTacust 2002
Hapxaii Ienne 1999
JloHrbITIAK Honyma 2005
KyxakoBa Wnona 2002
Hapa-Mauzapin Aifinypa 1989
[IImaxoBa Okcana 2004
[loiinaa JIsIHTBITAA 2002

Kval

110
110

Kval

1

Kval

Komanda

CnopTuBHas wkona Muin-Xem
CnopTtuBHas wkona Muin-Xem
TawTbin, CWU Tea

AbakaH

TaHapbl/Ban-Xaak
TaHabl/Ban-Xaak
TaHapbl/Ban-Xaak
TaHabl/Ban-Xaak
TaHapbl/Ban-XaaK

TawTbin, CLU Tesa

buun-Xem

TaHabl/Ban-Xaak

TawTbin, CWU Tea
CnopTuBHas wkona Muin-Xem

Komanda

Bupukuynb

CnopTuBHas wkona Muin-Xem
K3lMRY

TaHAabl/Ban-Xaak

TaHapl

CnopTuBHas wkona Muin-Xem
K3MKY

Yaa-Xon

K3MKY

AbakaH

Komanda

IBY3 PT «[opoacKkaa ctomaTonory
AbaKaH

TyslY

TaHAbl

AbakaH

TUVA RUNNING

JlnyHo

Tysl'

Oplata
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da

da
da

Oplata
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da

Oplata
da
da
da
da
da
da



I'pynna 7K35 | (1979-1988) | CtapT-11:30:00 |30xM.

Start No Fam Imya Godr.
17 JlenucoBa A¥lirynb 1988
66 30T0Ba Mapus 1980
13 Korenpunkosa CsernaHa 1988
16 MoHry Yoiiranmaa 1986
18 Ysiprak-Ypyr Oxts0puna 1982
I'pynna K45 | (1969-1978) | Crapr-11:30:00 |20KM.
Start Ne Fam Imya Godr.
70 Buue-oon Jonaana 1974
Kyymap AsiHa 1977
113 MuneHko Hanexna 1972
69 Ooprxak Afinpic 1978
68 CamOyy Hpuna 1970
67 Y3yH-001 A#-Cyy 1978
I'pynna K55 | (1900-1968) | CtapT-11:30:00 |20KM.
Start No Fam Imya Godr.
109 Basunait Aradps 1967
108  HertsipeBa Mupa 1968
110 CasH-001 CseTiana 1968

I'pynna M14 | (2008-2009) | CtapT-11:30:00 |15kMm.

Start Ne
75
72
78
77
80
79
71
81
73
116

83
82
74
76

Ipynna M16 | (2006-2007) | Ctapr-11:30:00 [20KkMm.

Start Ne
53
47
48

46
52
49

54
50
51
55

Fam
Baiisip-oon
I'yOun
Hapbiva
Hymen-oon
Koxk-Kric
Kox-Knic
Kezmacos
Onpap
Onpnap
OrwoH

OroH

OrwoH
IIaBmoB
Catuak
Cynnyit
Xonmyroeit

Fam
bapaan
Bacuiibes
Jembupen
Kapa-Can
Kunep
KpaBuenko
Kpsicenko
JlaxoB
Onpnap
Onpap
OroH
Camuak
Toxymeit
Usiprak-Ypyr
Iyypre

Imya
Casu
HNnbs
Monryn
Caiipia
Caiipia
Camup
Bsaecmas
HopOy
OpTuHe
Omak
Opinan
DIHUCKU
Poman
DKep
Tumyp
AsusaT

Imya
Baiibip
Anexcanap
Henuc
Caiipia-benex
Poctucnas
Wnes
Cemén
Dnyapa
Amup
Baii-benek
Teunszun
DBHIICH
benex
Kexunx
Ceprek

Godr.
2011
2008
2010
2008
2012
2010
2008
2011
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2008
2009

Godr.
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

Kval

Kval
1

Kval

Kval
210
2
310

310

310
1

110
110
110

3

Kval
110
1

KMC

52

Komanda
JlnyHo

BocToK

JlnyHo

TUVA RUNNING
JlnyHo

Komanda

CLU Cybepen
JInyHoe yyactue
JlnyHo

JInyHo

Kbi3bin

'Y MYC Poccun no Pecnybnuke Ti

Komanda
Kbi3bin MMmHasuna 5
Kbi3MMKY
ucncug

Komanda
Nnueit 15, Kbisbin
Bupukuynb
TaHapbl/Ban-Xaak
TaHabl
TaHapbl/Ban-Xaak
TaHabl/Ban-Xaak
AbakaH
TaHabl/Ban-Xaak
K3lMRY
TaHabl/Ban-Xaak
TaHAabl/Ban-Xaak
TaHabl/Ban-Xaak
Wnpa
TaHAabl/BanrasbiH
KbI3bln, AM4HO
CnopTuBHas wkona Muin-Xem

Komanda

Toaa
Bupukuynb
K3lMRY

TaHAbl
Bupukuynb
TawTbIn

AbakaH
TaHAabl/BanrasbiH
K3lMRY

TaHAbl

TaHAbl

TopxKa
CnopTuBHas wkona Muin-Xem
TaHAbl

TopxKa

Oplata
da
da
da
da
da

Oplata
da
da
da
da
da

Oplata
da
da
da

Oplata
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da

da
da
da
da

Oplata
da
da
da

da
da
da

da
da
da
da



T'pynna M18 | (1999-2005) | CtapT-11:30:00 |S0KxM.

Start No Fam Imya Godr.
Byranos Poman 2002
OroH ApThIm 2002
1 XaMuyauH Bnanucnas 2001
33 IIBeTKOBCKHIt Erop 2003
19 Yoony Adnnap 2004
I'pynna M25 | (1989-1998) | CtapT-11:30:00 |SOxM.
Start No Fam Imya Godr.
5 Hopxy JloHeH-001 1992
6 Hopxy Hopber-oon 1992
21 Kre13su1-0011 Asic 1991
20 Yenyn AnneiH-Xepen 1995
I'pynna M35 | (1979-1988) | CtapT-11:30:00 |S0xM™.
Start No Fam Imya Godr.
8 Baiisip-oon Pamnon 1985
32 Bauypun Jenuc 1983
10 Hopxy Yoiiran 1988
26 Hysenneit Yapari-oon 1979
24 Ensios Buranmit 1985
3 Kyynap JHenuc 1984
22 JlymraukoB Crenau 1976
23 Mora Buranwii 1985
31 OneifHNKOB Amnpnpeit 1986
11 Oopikak [IIon6an 1986
4 OroH Bnagmvup 1982
12 ITaBnoB ITaBen 1980
9 TlaBioB Poman 1981
2 [TaBaroueHKo Amnartonuii 1978
28 Cauak AWIBIH 1988
30 Cangak Jenuc 1985
29 CyHnyit Mepren 1986
27 Tromrom Opian 1982
45 ®pornos Unesa 1983
25 DpemunH Conam 1985
I'pynna M45 | (1969-1978) | Crapr-11:30:00 [30xMm.
Start No Fam Imya Godr.
Bnacos Anexcanap 1972
7 Hannmap [Hlon6an 1970
39 EBceeB Poman 1975
38 30T0B Anekcanap 1978
114  Kapamaii Tumyp 1978
OBuapyk Koncrantun 1974
41 Omnanes Muxaun 1976
40 CasaTel Poman 1970
42 Cynnayit Bysu 1978
43 X OXJIEHKO Cepreii 1975
44 [Tapan Kuckap 1975
I'pymna M55 | (1964-1968) | CtapT-11:30:00 |30KM.
Start Ne Fam Imya Godr.
86 Bonpmiemanon Anekcauap 1964
Byrenko Oner 1966
112 Jormayt Anekcauap 1966
111 JKnanos Oner 1963
85 Casarsl Outer 1966
84 Tromromr Mepren 1964

Kval
MC

KMC
KMC

Kval

Kval

310

110

Kval

MC

Kval

Komanda
JInyHo
TaHabl
AbakaH
KpacHoapck
Yop

Komanda

'Y MYC Poccuun no Pecnybnuke Ti
'Y MYC Poccun no Pecnybnuke Ti
Yayr-Xem/TaHapl

JlnyHo

Komanda

Y3 PT «PKAL»
TypaH

Pocreapausa

Kbi3bin

Skyraher
TaHAapbl/YcTb-XaabiH
Borus team
BORUSTEAM YepémyLuku
CasaHoropck

Y MYC no Pecnybauke ToiBa
TaHAbl

Wnpa

Xakacua Wnpa
JInyHo

JInyHo
Munit-Xemckuit paioH
JInyHo

Kbi3bin YOCUH
BepwwuHa Teun

I. Kbisbin

Komanda
AbakaH
BepxoBHbIi Xypan Pecnyb6amku Tt
. AbakaH
BocTokK
Kbi3bin
AbakaH
Kbi3bin

ry MYC no PT
JInyHo
CaaHoropck
TamoXKHA

Komanda
MNeHcroHep
CaaHoropck
MAO CbepbaHkK

MwuH necxos PT
I.Kbi3bin FBY3 N1

Oplata

da
da
da

Oplata
da
da
da
da

Oplata
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da
da

Oplata

da
da
da
da

da
da
da
da
da

Oplata
da
da

da
da



I'pynna M60 | (1958-1963) | CtapT-11:30:00 |30KxM.

Start No Fam Imya
87 EBnokumosn ['ennanuii
89 KazakoB Bragumup
91 Kopocrenes Cepreii
90 Caiuak Opinan
88 Tromrom Brnanumup

Tpynna M66 | (1953-1957) | Crapr-11:30:00 |20KkMm.

Start No Fam Imya
93 Babkun Cepreii
92 Kox-oon Omner
94 OrwoH Anekceit
95 CyBakOyT Anekcanap
115 Yopyto Hukonait

Ipynna M70 | (1900-1952) | Ctapr-11:30:00 [15kMm.
Godr.

Start No Fam Imya
97 Joaromnonos Bnagumup
96 WBanos Huxonai

98 Maanpl Anunkait

Godr.
1961
1963
1958
1961
1960

Godr.
1956
1956
1956
1954
1956

1939
1950
1944

Kval

KMC

Kval
MC

Kval

Komanda

JlnyHo

MwuH necxos PT
CasaHoropck
MniA-XeMCKUIA KOXKYYyH
JlnyHo

Komanda
JlnyHo
Kbi3bln
JlnyHo
Yaa-Xon

Komanda
Kaa-Xem
AbakaH
JlnyHo

Oplata
da
da
da
da
da

Oplata
da
da
da
da

Oplata

da
da



